

T.S. 04 of 2013

R.No. 114/2013

Dated 04.05.23

Today is fixed for commissioner report.

Both the parties files hazira.

No report has been filed yet.

Ld. Advocate Commissioner is directed to file report positively by date fixed.

Case in adjourned today.

Fix 22-06-2023 for commissioner report.

Judge

S.C. Court Sealdah