

**Title Suit 04/13**

Order dt. 19/06/24

Today is fixed for fixed for filing revised plaint and commisioner's report.  
Both parties file hazira.  
Plaintiff files a substitution petition under Order 22 Rule 4 C.P.C which is allowed.  
Plaintiff is directed to file revised plaint.  
Fix 25 /07/2024 for filing commissioner's report and revised plaint.

Judge, SCC  
J O CODE- WB 00917