

Order Dt. 25/07/2024

Today is fixed for filing commission report and revised plaint.

Both parties file hazira.

Plaintiff files revised plaint which is tagged with the record.

Fix 23/09/2024 for filing commission report.

Judge,  
SCC Sealdah  
(J.O.CODE-WB 00917)