

Order Dated:28/01/2026

Today is fixed for Commissioner Report.

Plaintiffs file hazira through their Ld. Advocate.

Defendant no. 8(a) and 9 file hazira through his Ld. Advocate.

Commissioner report has not been filed.

Fix **16/02/2026** for Commissioner Report.

Judge ,
SCC, Sealdah