

Order dated : 07/04/2026

Today is fixed for Commissioner Report.

Plaintiffs file hazira through their Ld. Advocate.

Defendant no. 2(a), 2(b), 2(c), 3, 4 and 10(a) file hazira through his Ld. Advocate.

Defendant no. 8(a) and 9 file hazira through his Ld. Advocate.

Plaintiffs also file an Advocate letter along with firisty, copy served.

Commissioner report has not been filed yet.

Ld. Commissioner is directed to file report at the earliest.

To **07/05/2026** for Commissioner Report.

Judge ,
SCC, Sealdah