

Order dated : 07/05/2026

Today is fixed for Commissioner Report.

Hazira is filed on behalf of the plaintiffs.

Defendant no. 2(a), 2(b), 2(c), 3 a(i) 3 b(ii) 3(b), 4 file hazira through their Ld. Advocate.

Defendant no. 8(a) and 9 file hazira through his Ld. Advocate.

Final Commission Report in two(2) files is kept with the case record.

To 08/06/2026 for acceptance of Commissioner's Report, W.O if any in the meantime.

Judge ,
SCC, Sealdah